
LOK SABHA 
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 3502 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 10th AUGUST, 2023 
 

Shares of Oil PSUs 
 
3502. SHRI ASHOK MAHADEORAO NETE: 
 

पे�ो�लयम और �ाकृ�तक गैस मं�ी 
 
Will the Minister of  PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state: 

 
(a) whether the Public Sector oil companies are selling their shares to private companies 

and;  
 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor ? 

 
ANSWER 

पे�ो�लयम और �ाकृ�तक गैस मं�ालय म� रा�य मं�ी 
(�ी रामे�वर तेल�) 

 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS 
(SHRI  RAMESWAR  TELI) 

 
(a)       : No, Sir. 

(b)      :  Does not arise in view of (a) above. 

 


